
001 |RO 23 2017111F | |DA6F808E |27.08 09:26:30.8 |OK |01 |001 |
002 |RO 23 2017123F | |DA6F8131 |27.08 09:26:50.2 |OK |01 |062 |
003 |DE 7687 23 0812F | |DA6F82BC |27.08 09:28:42.9 |OK |01 |042 |
004 |DE 7687 23 0846F | |DA6F83B2 |27.08 09:29:14.8 |OK |01 |033 |
005 |RO 23 2017107F | |DA6F8229 |27.08 09:29:37.5 |OK |02 |047 |
006 |RO 23 2017161F | |DA6F80D3 |27.08 09:32:07.8 |OK |03 |066 |
007 |RO 23 2017167F | |DA6F8194 |27.08 09:32:08.8 |OK |04 |016 |
008 |RO 23 2017178F | |DA6F826F |27.08 09:32:26.7 |OK |01 |050 |
009 |RO 23 2017152F | |DA6F82A5 |27.08 09:32:36.0 |OK |01 |058 |
010 |DE 7687 23 0848F | |DA6F83BF |27.08 09:32:42.9 |OK |01 |049 |
011 |RO 23 2017139F | |DA6F83BD |27.08 09:34:15.9 |OK |04 |011 |
012 |RO 23 2017102F | |DA6F82CE |27.08 09:34:19.2 |OK |04 |044 |
013 |RO 23 2017105F | |DA6F806F |27.08 09:34:27.2 |OK |05 |065 |
014 |RO 23 2017125F | |DA6F82AE |27.08 09:34:56.1 |OK |01 |043 |
015 |RO 23 2017114F | |DA6F8094 |27.08 09:35:01.4 |OK |01 |035 |
016 |RO 23 2017166F | |DA6F8320 |27.08 09:35:39.5 |OK |01 |018 |
017 |RO 23 2017108F | |DA6F8059 |27.08 09:35:46.7 |OK |06 |004 |
018 |RO 23 2017119F | |DA6F82EF |27.08 09:35:53.2 |OK |06 |040 |
019 |RO 23 2017182F | |DA6F80AB |27.08 09:35:57.7 |OK |03 |029 |
020 |RO 23 2017173F | |DA6F8344 |27.08 09:36:48.4 |OK |01 |020 |
021 |DE 7687 23 0808F | |DA3513A8 |27.08 09:37:38.2 |OK |04 |002 |
022 |RO 23 2017151F | |DA6F82F4 |27.08 09:37:49.8 |OK |01 |060 |
023 |DE 7687 23 0839F | |DA6F8285 |27.08 09:37:51.2 |OK |01 |005 |
024 |RO 23 2017159F | |DA6F82C6 |27.08 09:38:03.3 |OK |01 |064 |
025 |RO 23 2017127F | |DA6F829B |27.08 09:38:13.9 |OK |01 |003 |
026 |DE 7687 23 0819F | |DA6F8288 |27.08 09:38:17.9 |OK |01 |041 |
027 |RO 23 2017186F | |DA6F8340 |27.08 09:38:19.2 |OK |01 |021 |
028 |DE 7687 23 0843F | |DA6F8231 |27.08 09:38:43.6 |OK |01 |046 |
029 |RO 23 2017106F | |DA6F816A |27.08 09:38:59.5 |OK |03 |019 |
030 |RO 23 2017110F | |DA6F81D5 |27.08 09:39:07.1 |OK |06 |048 |
031 |RO 23 2017112F | |DA6F821A |27.08 09:39:32.5 |OK |02 |031 |
032 |RO 23 2017187F | |DA6F81AB |27.08 09:39:37.4 |OK |01 |070 |
033 |RO 23 2017132F | |DA6F82E4 |27.08 09:39:43.4 |OK |02 |071 |
034 |RO 23 2017141F | |DA6F8325 |27.08 09:41:06.5 |OK |04 |025 |
035 |RO 23 2017165F | |DA6F82D1 |27.08 09:41:09.7 |OK |04 |038 |
036 |RO 23 2017140F | |DA6F822D |27.08 09:42:10.4 |OK |03 |028 |
037 |RO 23 2017103F | |DA6F8369 |27.08 09:42:12.9 |OK |07 |067 |
038 |RO 23 2017179F | |DA6F832F |27.08 09:42:45.3 |OK |01 |008 |
039 |RO 23 2017146F | |DA6F83BB |27.08 09:44:18.8 |OK |01 |015 |
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Concurs : BOLINTIN Loc lansare : BOLINTIN

Latitudine : 44°24"43.22'N Longitudine : 25°45"31.52'E
Distanta : 241.5 km Ora lansarii : 27.08.2023 06:48:00
Cod columbofil : 754583 Columbofil : Cosmin , Alin si MihaiBoros
Latitudine : 44° 36" 27.02' N Longitudine : 22° 43" 43.58' E

Ceas Atomic : 26.08.2023 18:13:12 GPS Ceas Atomic : 27.08.2023 10:21:25 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 26.08.2023 18:13:12 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 27.08.2023 10:21:25 +0
Sincronizare : 26.08.2023 18:13:12 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 71 Por. sositi : 69
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BENZING M1 - BENZING Live! Pag.: 1/2

https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101188_1693073592.pdf
https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101188_1693073592.pdf


040 |RO 23 2017121F | |DA6F8033 |27.08 09:44:55.0 |OK |04 |057 |
041 |RO 23 2017183F | |DA6F809B |27.08 09:45:19.6 |OK |07 |006 |
042 |RO 23 2017126F | |DA6F82C4 |27.08 09:45:22.8 |OK |01 |010 |
043 |RO 23 2017200F | |DA6F8233 |27.08 09:45:35.3 |OK |01 |009 |
044 |RO 23 2017194F | |DA6F80EB |27.08 09:46:25.5 |OK |01 |013 |
045 |RO 23 2017124F | |DA6F829E |27.08 09:46:37.0 |OK |01 |037 |
046 |RO 23 2017147F | |DA6F820E |27.08 09:46:38.6 |OK |01 |069 |
047 |RO 23 2017109F | |DA6F80FD |27.08 09:46:50.1 |OK |06 |045 |
048 |RO 23 2017134F | |DA6F81BD |27.08 09:47:38.8 |OK |01 |026 |
049 |RO 23 2017174F | |DA6F8045 |27.08 09:47:44.1 |OK |02 |027 |
050 |RO 23 2017129F | |DA6F813E |27.08 09:48:13.2 |OK |05 |032 |
051 |RO 23 2017175F | |DA6F8333 |27.08 09:49:44.2 |OK |01 |014 |
052 |RO 23 2017181F | |DA6F8226 |27.08 09:51:36.2 |OK |05 |007 |
053 |RO 23 2017191F | |DA6F8245 |27.08 09:51:36.7 |OK |04 |022 |
054 |RO 23 2017148F | |DA6F82C9 |27.08 09:51:41.1 |OK |06 |017 |
055 |RO 23 2017176F | |DA6F8089 |27.08 09:51:43.2 |OK |06 |039 |
056 |RO 23 2017156F | |DA6F83AF |27.08 09:52:16.3 |OK |01 |068 |
057 |RO 23 2017164F | |DA6F83B0 |27.08 09:52:19.9 |OK |01 |012 |
058 |RO 23 2017168F | |DA6F839A |27.08 09:52:55.7 |OK |01 |063 |
059 |RO 23 2017101F | |DA6F81DC |27.08 09:55:12.6 |OK |04 |023 |
060 |DE 7687 23 0443F | |DA6F8335 |27.08 09:55:59.0 |OK |01 |030 |
061 |RO 23 2017190F | |DA6F8099 |27.08 09:56:55.2 |OK |03 |053 |
062 |RO 23 2017169F | |DA6F829F |27.08 09:57:20.2 |OK |05 |061 |
063 |RO 23 2017177F | |DA6F8252 |27.08 09:57:53.3 |OK |06 |024 |
064 |RO 23 2017180F | |DA6F81F3 |27.08 09:59:20.8 |OK |06 |054 |
065 |RO 23 2017150F | |DA6F80C7 |27.08 10:05:15.9 |OK |01 |059 |
066 |RO 23 2017130F | |DA6F8349 |27.08 10:05:16.8 |OK |05 |051 |
067 |RO 23 2017192F | |DA6F82F6 |27.08 10:07:42.4 |OK |04 |056 |
068 |RO 23 2017145F | |DA6F80D9 |27.08 10:10:34.6 |OK |01 |034 |
069 |RO 23 2017163F | |DA6F81DF |27.08 10:12:54.0 |OK |01 |052 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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